Electro-Voice | X12i-128
X12i-128
▪ High-output, high-impact dual 18 inch flying
subwoofer system
▪ Compact cabinets with low-profile footprint, making
them also suitable for under-stage applications
▪ Super-high-output DVF4180 woofers for low
distortion at extremely high output

1Contact your sales representative for available voltage
versions.
Ordering information
X12i-128-FGB 2x18" Install sub black FG
X12i 2 X 18-in, subwoofer, weatherized, black
Order number X12I-128-FGB
X12i-128-B 2x18" Install sub black
X12i 2 X 18-in, subwoofer, black
Order number X12I-128-B
X12i-128-W 2x18" Install sub white
X12i 2 X 18-in, subwoofer, white
Order number X12I-128-W
X12i-128-FGW 2x18" Install sub white FG
X12i 2 X 18-in, subwoofer, weatherized, white
Order number X12I-128-FGW
3 | X12i-128
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH